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Ergebnisliste

Ordonnanz- und Grol3kaliberschiessen
15. November 2009



Ordonnanz-Kurzwaffe
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Name

Vengust Sylvia
Mittenhuber Dieter
Bock Susanne

Bock Siegfried
Insam Karl Heinz
Innerebner Thomas
Steurer Otto

Engl Stephan
Kirchebner Wolfgang
Reinisch Hans

Engl Kurt

Benesch Martin
Feichtner Anton
Moser Hannes
Hanzmann Walter
Nagiller Paul

Muller Johann
Pechlaner Wolfgang

SNr

8
35
39
38
37
40
13
25
16
31
29
18

1
42
32

3
15
33

1

49
49
49
48
48
a7
47
a7
46
45
45
45
45
44
42
41
41
32

2

48
48
45
48
47
46
43
43

44
43
43
42
44
42

31

3

48
a7

48
46
45
43
38

43
42

41

41

48
46

a7

42

44
38

41

41

33

40

39

39
37

39

39
25

38

38

38



GrolR3kaliber-Kurzwaffe
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Name

Fankhauser Peter
Ciresa Lisi

Pircher Christian
Scheiflinger Manfred
Bock Siegfried
Morandell Alfred
Mittenhuber Dieter
Ruech Peter

Bock Susanne
Insam Karl Heinz
Nagiller Paul

Trezzi Otto
Rauscher Vera
Laganda Werner
Benesch Martin
Engl Stephan

Bauer Christian
Hanzmann Walter
Dorigatti Werner
Rauscher Klaus
Klingenschmid Johann
Kirchebner Wolfgang
Innerebner Thomas
Mdller Johann
Moser Hannes
Andreas Michael
Engl Kurt

SNr

19
34
22
11
38
14
35
36
39
37
3
20
4
21
18
25
26
32
12
44
9
16
40
15
42
41
29

1

50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
43
43
41
25

2

49
49
49
49
48
a7
49
48
46
48
48
48
47
45

46
45
45
42
45
44

35

3

49
48
47
a7
48
46
49
48
43
48
48
46
47
42

46
45
43

44
42

49
48
47

45
48
a7

46
46
46
46
42

46

44

43

37

49
48
43

45
47
a7

45

45
46
41

45
44
42

48

47
44

42

44

44

40

45
43

48

46

43

43

43
43

48

45

35

43

41
43

48

45

42

42

10
48

45

41

41

11
48

43

41

41

12
47

40

40

40

13
46

34

38



Ordonnanz-Langwaffe
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Name

Pircher Christian
Pusch Heinz

Trezzi Otto

Pritzi Hermann
Hauer Eduard
Ciresa Bruno
Brezina Ewald
Klingenschmid Johann
Laganda Werner
Strickner Roman
Feichtner Anton
MeRemer Helmut
Benesch Martin
Strizsik Karl
Scheiflinger Manfred
Ruech Peter
Nagiller Paul
Andreas Michael
Innerebner Thomas
Mdller Johann
Strizsik Evelin
Kirchebner Wolfgang

SNr

22
24
20
6
23

21

43
18
27
11
36

41
40
15
28
16

1

49
48
48
48
48
a7
47
46
45
45
45
43
43
41
41
40
38
37
37
32
32
30

2

47
a7
47
a7
45
46
46
46
44
43
42
40
40
37
34
36
26
35
33
31
28
29

3

47
46
46
46
39
46
46
46
44
40
42
39

30
32

26

47
46
46
45
37
46
45
42
42
37
41
39

30

47
46
45
45
33
46
41
42
40
27
41
38

45
46
45
44

46
41
41
40
25
41
38

44
46
45
44

45
41
37
37

40
37

39
46
43
43

44
40

36

37

39
45

43

41
40

35

34

10

45

40

30

33

11

45

39



Grol3kaliber-Langwaffe
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Frauscher Wolfgang

Klingenschmid Johann

Hauer Eduard
Pusch Heinz
Schopf Wilfried
Strizsik Evelin
Moser Hannes
Trezzi Otto
Ciresa Bruno
Laganda Werner
Pechlaner Wolfgang
Strizsik Karl
Pircher Christian

30
9
23
24
10
28
42
20
5
21
33
27
22

1

49
48
48
a7
43
42
41
35
35
32
32
30
29

2
48
a7
45
45
41
41
39
30

29
26

28

3
47
41
44
44
40

39

28

47

42

40

37

25

47

42

39

34

46

41

35

46

41

30

46

41

29

45

38

28

10
45

27



